

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30077/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2011 in WPST No.161/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WEST BENGAL DAIRYMENS' ASSO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit,permission to place on record annexures,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K.Banerjee,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta,Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K.Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.K.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned for two weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER