

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6221/2013

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WEST BENGAL DAIRYMENS ASSO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-12-2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Runa Bhuyan, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.01.2018 in the Miscellaneous List.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR