

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6221/2013

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WEST BENGAL DAIRYMENS ASSOCIATION AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Hiroo Gusahani, Adv.
For M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On account of change of counsel for the State, a short
adjournment is prayed for.

Post next week.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR